9 km :

BRUN Didier

WERY Jérome

DRINAL Loic

OMEIRA Xavier

TRAORE Didier

MURTIN Fabrice

FAVIER Jean-Philippe

COGNET Bruno

GIORDANO David

PALANCHON Xavier

MAURAND David

BIBLOCQUE Christophe

GOESSENS Gilbert

POZET Lionel

ANICETO Serge

VAUTRIN Julien

25'22

32'35

33'09

34'42

34'57

3519

35'54

37'16

38'15

38'50

38'58

39'50

39'59

NC

NC

NC

Vih

Vih

Seh

Seh

Vh2

Vih

Vih

V3h

Vih

V2h

Vih

Vih

Vzh

Vih

Vih

Vih

1972

1975

1987

1979

1960

1975

1972

1956

1971

1966

1974

1961

1971

1969

1977

ASPTT Annecy

NL

UA Maurienne

AMBERIEU MARATHON
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